Nationality:

-]
&% AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Other information:

Q CAREER

Date of birth:

Represented by:

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Svajunas Cyzas - Central attacking midfielder

26 Jan 1998/ 27 years old
Lithuania

Fluent in English, Lithuanian. Currently learning in Italian. Currently learning in
Spain, Russian

06 Jun, 2021
180 cm. / 77 kg.

e Central attacking midfielder (preferred)
e Playmaker, central midfielder

Both_right

Svajunas Cyzas is an exclusive footballer whose career graphs rising upwards in length of
time. The main reason why it all is happening to him - he is tough hard-worker who always
wants more and more from every situation he faces. He can score goals from all over the
park, 1vl expert and very good with his head (even he is not so tall). Passing range is
extremey reliable because of his decent vision, great interceptions in the middle of the
pitch. Svajunas' technique is excellent, which is why he is so good at set pieces, whether it
is a shot or delivering the ball for others to attack. His delivery is amongst the best you will
see. He also has a very good range of passing and the vision to spot a pass. He does have
good acceleration to get him a moment of space and physically ready for any venture or

experience in his life.

Lithuania NT - all the teams U17 to U21 *2015 Baltic Cup winner (U19) *2018 Baltic Cup
winner (U21) *2014 Second place A lyga duplicates teams (Ekranas 2) *2017 Third place A
lyga (Trakai) *2018 Third place A lyga (Trakai)

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q2bkPXx)Q7k&t=82s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KUfaXitl-Es&t=44s https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=DKVrQcm7vBk https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F3ZaUBo)Kzc

Since Club Contracts
Jul 2019 Chiasso ( Switzerland ) 01 Jul 2019 - 06 Jun 2021
Mar 2017 No professional contracts found for this club

Trakai ( Lithuania)


/app_dev.php/profile/237543/svajunas_cyzas

Aug 2016 Panevezys FK ( Lithuania )
Jan 2022 Antequera ( Spain)

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2021 Hungary/Slovenia / Lithuania U21 / UEFA U21
Championship

2019/2020 / Chiasso / Challenge League
2019 ltaly / Lithuania U21 / UEFA U21 Championship
2019 / Trakai / A Lyga

2018 / Trakai/ A Lyga

2018/2019 / Trakai / UEFA Europa League
2018 / Trakai / Cup

2017 / Trakai/ A Lyga

2017/2018 / Trakai / UEFA Europa League
2017 / Trakai / Cup

2017 / Trakai / Super Cup

2016 / Panevézys FK / Cup

2015/2016 / Lithuania U19 / UEFA U19 Championship

No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

381"

860"

8|

43'

1162’

457'

59'

989’

40'

82'

90’

81’

22!

13

10

t



	Svajunas Cyzas - Central attacking midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Chiasso ( Switzerland )
	Trakai ( Lithuania )
	Panevėžys FK ( Lithuania )
	Antequera ( Spain )

	MATCH SUMMARY

