



## **Svajunas Cyzas - Central attacking midfielder**

26 Jan 1998 / 27 years old

Nationality: Lithuania

Represented by:



## AGENT DETAILS



## **PLAYER DETAILS**

Languages:	Fluent in English, Lithuanian. Currently learning in Italian. Currently learning in Spain, Russian							
Last contract expired:	06 Jun, 2021							
Height / Weight:	180 cm. / 77 kg.							
Position:	<ul> <li>Central attacking midfielder (preferred)</li> <li>Playmaker, central midfielder</li> </ul>							
Foots:	Both_right							
Player profile:	Svajunas Cyzas is an exclusive footballer whose career graphs rising upwards in length of							
	time. The main reason why it all is happening to him - he is tough hard-worker who always							
	wants more and more from every situation he faces. He can score goals from all over the							
	park, 1v1 expert and very good with his head (even he is not so tall). Passing range is							
	extremey reliable because of his decent vision, great interceptions in the middle of the							
	pitch. Svajunas' technique is excellent, which is why he is so good at set pieces, whether i							
	is a shot or delivering the ball for others to attack. His delivery is amongst the best you wi							
	see. He also has a very good range of passing and the vision to spot a pass. He does have							
	good acceleration to get him a moment of space and physically ready for any venture or							
	experience in his life.							
Achievements:	Lithuania NT - all the teams U17 to U21 *2015 Baltic Cup winner (U19) *2018 Baltic Cup							
	winner (U21) *2014 Second place A lyga duplicates teams (Ekranas 2) *2017 Third place							
	lyga (Trakai) *2018 Third place A lyga (Trakai)							
Other information:	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q2bkPXxJQ7k&t=82s							
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KUfaXitI-Es&t=44s https://www.youtube.com/watch?							
	v=DKVrQcm7vBk https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F3ZaUBoJKzc							



Since	Club	Contracts
Jul 2019	Chiasso ( Switzerland )	01 Jul 2019 - 06 Jun 2021
Mar 2017	Trakai ( Lithuania )	No professional contracts found for this club

Antequera (Spain)

No professional contracts found for this club No professional contracts found for this club



## MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>(b</u>	E	Т	#	<b>‡</b>	В	•	•	•	•
2021 Hungary/Slovenia / Lithuania U21 / UEFA U21 Championship		5	5	0	5	0	2	0	0	0
2019 Italy / Lithuania U21 / UEFA U21 Championship	8'	2	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Chiasso / Challenge League	860'	13	10	3	7	1	3	1	0	0
2019 / Trakai / A Lyga	43'	3	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Trakai / UEFA Europa League	457'	6	5	1	3	0	1	0	0	0
2018 / Trakai / A Lyga	1162'	23	12	11	8	3	1	1	0	0
2018 / Trakai / Cup	59'	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2017 / Trakai / A Lyga	989'	21	9	12	2	7	3	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Trakai / UEFA Europa League	40'	5	0	5	0	1	0	1	0	0
2017 / Trakai / Cup	82'	2	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0
2017 / Trakai / Super Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016 / Panevėžys FK / Cup	81'	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Lithuania U19 / UEFA U19 Championship	22'	1	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	0